Verfiigbare Farben

RAVELLO 297 CM

Modellnr.
Marke

Typ
Look & feel

Zusammensetzung

Dessin

Hohe gm/Im
Breite gm/m2
Lichtechtheit
Einlauf +/-

Anzahl Der Farben

Faltrollo geeignet

Faltrollo konfektionsprogramm

Zu stirzen fir die konfektion von

faltrollos

Zu stirzen fir die konfektion von
gardinen

111067

Kobe

Sheer

Linen Blend / Look

50% Polyester 26%
Linen 24% Viscose

Plain / Semi Plain
318

107

5

1

12

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja




